Postal Tubes

WallxDia.xLength

1.5x50x330mm
1.5x50x450mm
2.0x50x625mm
2.0x50x890mm

High density spiral bound
cardboard tubes for posters
and plans. Made from using

recycled materials and sup-
plied with two end caps.

@ Supplied in packs of 25

474786.276776

Price/Pack (25)
Order Code
135-7251
135-7252
135-7253
135-7254




